
2021 Hooks Boy's 2022 

Basketball Schedule 
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Michael Jackson 

Chris Fountain 
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Beverly Shannon 

Chris Birdwell 

 
jacksonm@hooksisd.net 

Nov. 15 Mon. (Scrimmage) TBD    

Nov. 19 Fri. Avery Home 6:15 5:00  

Nov. 20 Sat. Foreman Home 3:15 2:00  

Nov. 26 Fri. Rivercrest Clarksville 3:00   

Nov. 27 Sat. Winnsboro Clarksville 6:00   

Nov. 30 Tues. Maud Away 6:15 5:00  

Dec. 2-4 Th.-Sat. Hughes Spring Tournament Away TBD   

Dec. 7 Tues. Open     

Dec. 9-11 Th.-Sat. McLeod Tournament Away TBD   

Dec. 14 Tues. Daingerfield Home 6:15 5:00  

Dec. 17 Fri. Hughes Springs Home 6:15 5:00  

Dec. 20 Mon. Jefferson Home 12:15 11:00  

Dec. 21 Tues. Queen City* Home 7:30   

Dec. 28-30 Tue.-Thurs. Genoa Central Tournament Away TBD   

Jan. 4 Tues. Saltillo Away 7:15 4:30  

Jan. 7 Fri. Atlanta* Away 7:30 5:00  

Jan. 11 Tues. Pewitt* Home 7:30   

Jan. 14 Fri. De Kalb* Away 7:30 5:00  

Jan. 18 Tues. Redwater* Away 7:30   

Jan. 21 Fri. New Boston* Home 7:30 5:00  

Jan. 22 Sat. Waskom JV Tournament Away  TBD  

Jan. 25 Tues. Queen City* Away 7:30   

Jan. 28 Fri. Open     

Jan. 29 Sat. JV District Tournament Away  TBD  

Feb. 1 Tues. Atlanta* Home 7:30   

Feb. 4 Fri. Pewitt* Away 7:30 5:00  

Feb. 8 Tues. De Kalb* Home 7:30   

Feb. 11 Fri. Redwater* Home 7:30 5:00  

Feb. 15 Tues. New Boston* Away 7:30 5:00  
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